Product Data Sheet - Evacuation Area Left EAL
2020 V1
Ecoglo S20 Evacuation Area Left signs are de-
signed to be used in hazard zones to direct per-
sons to safety. The signs will be clearly visible
and readily understandable under all conditions
of foreseeable use, including darkness.
SIGN DEFINITION

REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION
AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
Government property - removal or destruction is punishable by law
EVACUATION
AREA
PROVINCE SORSOGON DISASTER RISK
REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
S20-EAL315290	 Evacuation Area Left	 Evacuation area left from here	 315mm x 290mm
S20-EAL588475	 Evacuation Area Left	 Evacuation area left from here	 588mm x 475mm
S20-EAL950588	 Evacuation Area Left	 Evacuation area left from here	 950mm x 588mm
S20-EAL1190980	 Evacuation Area Left	 Evacuation area left from here	 1190mm x 980mm
S20-EAL2380980	 Evacuation Area Left	 Evacuation area left from here	 2380mm x 980mm
PRODUCT	 PRODUCT	 SIGN	 SIGN SIZE
CODE	 NAME	 DEFINITION
Contact
Ecoglo International Limited